
05/2025 

Five Mile Prairie Grange #905 
 

          Calendar of Events 

2025 
 
Saturday, January 11  Neighborhood Book and Game  Swap        9am - noon 

Monday, January 20  Regular Meeting      6:00 pm 

Monday, February 3  Activity Night – Paint and Snack   6:00 pm 

Monday, February 17  Regular Meeting      6:00 pm 

Friday, March 14   Pie Night Community Gathering   6:00 pm 

Monday, March 17   Regular Meeting      6:00 pm 

Saturday, March 29  Family Activity - Living with Wildlife    1 – 4 pm 

Saturday, April 19   Pancakes with the Easter Bunny            8 - 11 am 

Monday, April 21   Regular Meeting      6:00 pm 

Monday, May 5    Activity Night – Tacos and Trivia   6:00 pm 

Friday, May 9   County Contest Judging @ Five Mile   8:00 am 

Monday, May 19   Regular Meeting      6:00 pm 

Sunday, June 1    Diaper Drive, Hot Dogs and Games   4 – 7 pm 

Monday, June 16   Regular Meeting      6:00 pm 

Monday, July 21   Regular Meeting      6:00 pm 

Monday, August 4    Ice Cream Social and free books!   3 – 7 pm 

Monday, August 18  Regular Meeting      6:00 pm 

Wed/Thurs, September 3-4 Interstate Fair Booth Set-up   

Monday, September 15  Regular Meeting      6:00 pm 

Monday, October 6   Crock-tober Soup Showdown    6:00 pm 

Monday, October 20  Regular Meeting      6:00 pm 

Saturday, November 1   Service Activity - Leaf Raking  

Monday, November 3   Activity Night – Family Feud    6:00 pm 

Monday, November 17  Regular Meeting / Elections    6:00 pm 

Saturday, December 6   Pancakes with Santa              8 - 11 am 

Monday, December 15  Regular Meeting / Longevity Recognitions  6:00 pm 

 
 


